03-06-2020 LETTING ITEM 108
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
                     2
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.

PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 I in. CHECKED REV[SED
PLOT DATE = 12/10/2019 DATE REV[SED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES 0047
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
95 67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM
1119 70100450 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM
701201
10. 6
70100700 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD L SUM
425 701406
8 70107025 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN CAL DA
1. 9 78001110 PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" FOOT
10 X7011800 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, STANDARD BLR L SUM
21
25
20001800 APPROACH SLAB REPAIR CPARTIAL DEPTH> SO YD
2190
20001899 JACK AND REMOVE EXISTING BEARINGS EACH
88
20012754 STRUCTURAL REPAIR OF CONCRETE C DEPTH EQUAL TC SO FT
10 OR LESS THAN 5 INCHES>
20 20016001 DECK SLAB REPAIR CFULL DEPTH, TYPE [) SO YD
1127 20016002 DECK SLAB REPAIR CFULL DEPTH, TYPE Ill SO YD
3 20016200 DECK SLAB REPAIR CPARTIALl SO YD
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
SCALE : I SHEET OF SHEETS! STA.
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
1
1
1
56
1200
1
12
10
33
5
5
36
TO STA.
0047
1
1
1
56
1200
1
12
10
33
5
5
36
�¢/ I
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SECT[ON couN1Y I J�r!A�I
s��ET
72 I 07 BR[DGE REPA[RS 2020-2 MACON I 14 I
CONTRACT NO. 74910
I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
MIX "D", N90
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
90-10
sunderlandmj
90-10
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item
 *
ROAD
CLOSED
500 FT
ROAD
CLOSED
AHEAD
ROAD
CLOSED
AHEAD
ROAD
CLOSED
500 FT
ROAD
CLOSED
AHEAD
ROAD
CLOSED
1 MILE
W20-3(O)-4825
25
ROAD
CLOSED
1 MILE
ROAD
CLOSED
500 FT
7
SIGN LEGEND
W20-3(O)-48
W20-3(O)-48
74910
72 MACON
ROAD
CLOSED
AHEAD
LOCATION MAP WITH SIGNAGE DETAIL
AS SPECIFIED.
CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD BLR 21 AND
SIGNAGE SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH TRAFFIC
NOTE:
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
72            14 4
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
D7 BRIDGE REPAIRS 2020-2
CONTRACT NO.
SCALE:
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 12/10/2019 DATE